
Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif
1 99,1 - 100,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 98,1 - 99,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 97,1 - 98,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 96,1 - 97,0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
5 95,1 - 96,0 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5
6 94,1 - 95,0 7 8 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 10 15
7 93,1 - 94,0 13 21 8 13 0 0 7 9 2 2 30 45
8 92,1 - 93,0 34 55 15 28 1 1 15 24 7 9 72 117
9 91,1 - 92,0 48 103 35 63 1 2 29 53 13 22 126 243
10 90,1 - 91,0 80 183 61 124 8 10 42 95 14 36 205 448
11 89,1 - 90,0 119 302 81 205 14 24 58 153 33 69 305 753
12 88,1 - 89,0 168 470 93 298 28 52 115 268 43 112 447 1.200
13 87,1 - 88,0 222 692 127 425 44 96 148 416 68 180 609 1.809
14 86,1 - 87,0 247 939 175 600 50 146 208 624 115 295 795 2.604
15 85,1 - 86,0 309 1.248 285 885 102 248 348 972 140 435 1.184 3.788
16 84,1 - 85,0 430 1.678 357 1.242 118 366 522 1.494 229 664 1.656 5.444
17 83,1 - 84,0 463 2.141 483 1.725 202 568 661 2.155 303 967 2.112 7.556
18 82,1 - 83,0 576 2.717 635 2.360 278 846 789 2.944 413 1.380 2.691 10.247
19 81,1 - 82,0 702 3.419 747 3.107 407 1.253 1.075 4.019 596 1.976 3.527 13.774
20 80,1 - 81,0 739 4.158 992 4.099 515 1.768 1.275 5.294 694 2.670 4.215 17.989
21 79,1 - 80,0 846 5.004 1.364 5.463 663 2.431 1.550 6.844 948 3.618 5.371 23.360
22 78,1 - 79,0 808 5.812 1.409 6.872 790 3.221 1.747 8.591 987 4.605 5.741 29.101
23 77,1 - 78,0 663 6.475 1.415 8.287 875 4.096 1.852 10.443 957 5.562 5.762 34.863
24 76,1 - 77,0 558 7.033 1.345 9.632 780 4.876 1.619 12.062 903 6.465 5.205 40.068
25 75,1 - 76,0 389 7.422 1.149 10.781 417 5.293 1.154 13.216 764 7.229 3.873 43.941
26 74,1 - 75,0 221 7.643 848 11.629 270 5.563 805 14.021 582 7.811 2.726 46.667
27 73,1 - 74,0 148 7.791 557 12.186 241 5.804 493 14.514 458 8.269 1.897 48.564
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27 73,1 - 74,0 148 7.791 557 12.186 241 5.804 493 14.514 458 8.269 1.897 48.564
28 72,1 - 73,0 103 7.894 435 12.621 128 5.932 320 14.834 320 8.589 1.306 49.870
29 71,1 - 72,0 91 7.985 280 12.901 72 6.004 225 15.059 251 8.840 919 50.789
30 70,1 - 71,0 74 8.059 221 13.122 32 6.036 140 15.199 136 8.976 603 51.392
31 69,1 - 70,0 24 8.083 148 13.270 48 6.084 59 15.258 52 9.028 331 51.723
32 68,1 - 69,0 19 8.102 92 13.362 21 6.105 21 15.279 20 9.048 173 51.896
33 67,1 - 68,0 12 8.114 48 13.410 4 6.109 19 15.298 7 9.055 90 51.986
34 66,1 - 67,0 7 8.121 38 13.448 1 6.110 12 15.310 2 9.057 60 52.046
35 65,1 - 66,0 0 8.121 10 13.458 0 6.110 8 15.318 1 9.058 19 52.065
36 64,1 - 65,0 4 8.125 5 13.463 1 6.111 7 15.325 0 9.058 17 52.082
37 63,1 - 64,0 1 8.126 3 13.466 0 6.111 0 15.325 0 9.058 4 52.086
38 62,1 - 63,0 0 8.126 3 13.469 1 6.112 0 15.325 0 9.058 4 52.090
39 61,1 - 62,0 0 8.126 0 13.469 0 6.112 2 15.327 1 9.059 3 52.093
40 60,1 - 61,0 1 8.127 0 13.469 0 6.112 0 15.327 1 9.060 2 52.095
41 59,1 - 60,0 0 8.127 1 13.470 0 6.112 0 15.327 1 9.061 2 52.097
42 58,1 - 59,0 2 8.129 3 13.473 0 6.112 0 15.327 0 9.061 5 52.102
43 57,1 - 58,0 0 8.129 0 13.473 0 6.112 0 15.327 0 9.061 0 52.102
44 56,1 - 57,0 0 8.129 0 13.473 0 6.112 0 15.327 0 9.061 0 52.102
45 55,1 - 56,0 0 8.129 0 13.473 0 6.112 1 15.328 0 9.061 1 52.103
46 54,1 - 55,0 1 8.130 0 13.473 0 6.112 1 15.329 0 9.061 2 52.105
47 53,1 - 54,0 5 8.135 0 13.473 0 6.112 0 15.329 0 9.061 5 52.110
48 52,1 - 53,0 0 8.135 0 13.473 0 6.112 0 15.329 0 9.061 0 52.110
49 51,1 - 52,0 0 8.135 0 13.473 0 6.112 2 15.331 0 9.061 2 52.112
50 50,1 - 51,0 0 8.135 0 13.473 0 6.112 0 15.331 0 9.061 0 52.112
51 0,0 - 50,0 9 8.144 9 13.482 3 6.115 13 15.344 14 9.075 48 52.160


